Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON

Team

RGB1x8

T-Force Delta RGB Black 8GB 1x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D48G3200HC16F01)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40

e

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

Team

DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x16G

DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5

g

I

6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5

6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G640C32K)

Marka

Kingston

Team

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

2

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

35,00 USD

36,00 USD

54,90 USD

66,00 USD

69,00 USD

79,00 USD

102,00
usb

102,00
usb

105,00
usb

115,00
usb

119,90
usb

125,90
usb
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Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FF4D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7400MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G740C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G78C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G66C34KT)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Team T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D48G3600HC18J01)

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Team

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

129,00
usb

129,90
usb

139,00
usb

145,00
usb

149,90
usb

155,00
usb

159,90
usb

159,90
usb

160,00
usb

179,90
usb

199,00
usb

229,90
usb

300,00
usb

24,50 USD
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Apacer NOX RGB AURA Black 8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4UQ8G32C28YNBAA-1)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL20 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G360C0)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G320C8)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-16G)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB 2x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3600HC18IDCO1)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR416G320C8)

Team T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16CDCO1)

Team T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB
1x16GB 3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16
(TF9D416G3200HC16F01)

Team T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB
5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56C36)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Transcend

Team

Patriot

Team

Team

Team

Apacer

Team

Kingston

Patriot

Apacer

27,00

28,00

28,00

45,00

47,25

48,00

48,00

48,00

49,00

51,90

52,90

55,00

55,90

59,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G52C36)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16B 1x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5029BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR432G320C8)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team T-Force Delta RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D432G3600HC183DCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G52(C36)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB
2x16GB 6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000HC383DCO1)

Patriot

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Patriot

Team

Team

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Team

59,90

59,90

60,00

61,90

68,00

68,90

68,90

72,00

89,00

99,00

100,

109,

110,

120,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00

usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb



Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB) Patriot 0 120,00

(Y DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVER532G60C42W)
— Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 128,00
—v 5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram usb
) (FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)
— Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 130,00
—v> 5200Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram usb
) (FF4D532G5200HC40CDCO1)
- Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 132,00
“ 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVVR532G560C36K)
. Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 Apacer 0 136,00
|W DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5029BAA-2) usb
Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) Patriot 0 145,00
= DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming R
; g Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVER532G60C36KT)

. Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 Apacer 0 145,00
|W DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2) usb
m Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 149,90
[~ = 7600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36 usD

e (FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)

- Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 156,00
“ 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVVR532G600C30K)
— Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 189,00
—~v 7800Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram usb
(FF4D532G7800HC38DDCO1)
i 64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR Kingston 0 190,00
% KINGSTON RGB 2x32 usD
32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON Kingston 0 195,00
RGB 2x16 usD
- Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 195,00
“ 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVVR564G600C30K)
Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) Patriot 0 195,00
=
=y DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb

(PVER548G60C36KT)



Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF
PVER548G66C34KT 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38KM)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
8000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38KM)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Patriot

199,90
usb

240,00
usb

249,90
usb

290,00
usb

300,00
usb



